
Copyright © 2012 GAA. All rights reserved. No use or reproduction permitted without formal written licence from the

copyright holder

Page: 1

 

07-07-2012 (Sat) - 08-07-2012 (Sun) 

 

Preliminary
 

 

  

21-07-2012 (Sat) - 22-07-2012 (Sun) 

 

Preliminary
 

 

  

28-07-2012 (Sat) - 29-07-2012 (Sun) 

 

Quarter final 1
 

 

Quarter final 2
 

 

Quarter final 3
 

 

Quarter final 4
 

 

  

11-08-2012 (Sat) - 12-08-2012 (Sun) 

 

Quarter final 1
 

 

Quarter final 2
 

 

Quarter final 3
 

 

Quarter final 4
 

 

Sligo

administrator.sligo@gaa.ie

Coiste Chontae Shligigh

Sligo GAA Office

Aughamore Near
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Co. Sligo

Toffs Junior B Football Championship

Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels V St John's

Toffs Junior B Football Championship

St.John's TBC St John's V Owenmore Gaels

Toffs Junior B Football Championship

St.Brendan's GAA
Park

TBC Castleconnor V Owenmore Gaels or St.Johns

St.Brendan's GAA
Park

TBC Calry/St Joseph's V Tourlestrane

Seamie Donegan
Memorial Park

TBC St Patrick's/Dromard V Shamrock Gaels

Fr. Kevin Brehony
Park

TBC Eastern Harps V Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt

Toffs Junior B Football Championship

TBC Owenmore Gaels or St.Johns V Castleconnor

Tourlestrane TBC Tourlestrane V Calry/St Joseph's

Shamrock Gaels
Park

TBC Shamrock Gaels V St Patrick's/Dromard

Oxfield Park TBC Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt V Eastern Harps
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25-08-2012 (Sat) - 26-08-2012 (Sun) 

 

Semi Final 1
 

 

Semi Final 2
 

 

  

07-09-2012 (Fri) - 09-09-2012 (Sun) 

 

Final
 

Toffs Junior B Football Championship

TBC Winner Quarterfinal 1 V Winner Quarterfinal 4

TBC Winner Quarterfinal 2 V Winner Quarterfinal 3

Toffs Junior B Football Championship

TBC Winner of Semi Final 1 V Winner of Semi Final 2

Preliminary and Quarterfinals are home and away with the aggregate score determining who qualifies 
for the Semi-finals. Semi-final and final are single knockout matches at neutral venues.




